Copyright Transfer Form

Title of the Manuscript		

Korean title:			
Name(s) of Au	thor(s):		

The author(s) hope(s) that this manuscript will be published in the journal of The Membrane Society of Korea and in case of the decision of its publication, we agree as follows:

- 1. The author(s) confirm(s) that the paper of the authors is creative and has not infringed the copyright of any other manuscripts.
- 2. The author(s) made a practical and intellectual contribution to this manuscript and takes(s) all responsibility for all the contents.
- 3. This manuscript has never been published in the past, and is neither submitted for the purpose of publication in any other academic journals nor planned to be submitted currently.
- 4. The publisher and author(s) of this journal shall have the exclusive right to raise an objection to the infringement of copyright made by others without the permission of the publisher of this journal.
- 5. In case of the publication of this manuscript in the journal of the Membrane Society of Korea, the author(s) transfer(s) all the rights about the author's property rights of this manuscript to the Membrane Society of Korea.
- 6. The corresponding author has the representation of all authors and in case of the corresponding author's signing, it is considered that all authors have agreed on that. In case that the corresponding author doesn't have the copyright, it should be signed by the copyright owner.

• Corresponding Author and Copyright Owner

TO: The Membrane Society of Korea

English title:

Name	(Signature)	
Institutional Affiliation & Position		
Email		
Phone No.	(Work)	(Mobile)